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124

213

124

213

124

213

Grade 1 124
22/6/2022 

Wednesday
10:00-12:00

124

213

124

213

Dr. Jwan Jalal

Dean of Faculty

Lecturer

Dr. Asma Abbas

Dr. Mostafa Zangana

Dr. Mahmet Ozdemir

Ms.Jwan Khaleel

Ms. Jwan Khaleel 

Ms. Roza Talat

Note:  Academic Debate and Critical Thinking exam, the lecturer will choose the assessment. The deadline of submision is on 21/6/2022

Dr. Fadhil Ali Ms. Jwan Khaleel Mohammed

     Head of Department	 Head of Departmental Examination Committee

Grade 1 General Chemistry
26/6/2022 

Sunday
10:00-12:00

Grade 1 Computer Application Lab239
25/6/2022 

Saturday
10:00-12:00

Ecology

Grade 1 Calculus II
23/6/2022 

Thursday
10:00-12:00

Grade 1 Technical English
20/6/2022 

Monday
10:00-12:00

Grade 1 Kurdology II 
21/6/2022 

Tuesday
10:00-12:00

Faculty of : Engineering Department of : Petroleum and Mining Engineering
Examination of the Academic Year: 2021-2022

Final Exam 1st Grade- Spring Semester

Course

Grade 1 Applied Geology
19/6/2022 

Sunday
10:00-12:00 Dr. Shwan Omer
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