	EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE					Document No	TIU.XC.SC.001E
						Validity Date Revision No	1/5/2015
	Unit Examination Committee				Page No	<u> </u>	
Faculty of : Eng					Examination of the Academic Year: 2021-2022 Final Exam 1st Grade- Spring Semester		
Grade/Class	Course		Exam Hall	Exam Date	Time	Lecturer	
Grade 1	Applied Geology		124	19/6/2022 Sunday	10:00-12:00	Dr. Shwan Omer	
			213				
Grade 1	Technical English		124	20/6/2022 Monday	10:00-12:00	Dr. Asma Abbas	
			213				
Grade 1	Kurdology II		124	21/6/2022 Tuesday	10:00-12:00	Dr. Mostafa Zangana	
			213				
Grade 1	Ecology		124	22/6/2022 Wednesday	10:00-12:00	Dr. Mahmet Ozdemir	
Grade 1	Calculus II		124	23/6/2022 Thursday	10:00-12:00	Ms.Jwan Khaleel	
			213				
Grade 1	Computer Application		Lab239	25/6/2022 Saturday	10:00-12:00	Ms. Jwan Khaleel	
Grade 1	Cox	neral Chemistry	124	26/6/2022 Sunday	10:00-12:00	Ms. Roza Talat	
	Ger	iciai Chemistry	213				

Dr. Fadhil Ali **Head of Department**  Dr. Jwan Jalal Dean of Faculty Ms. Jwan Khaleel Mohammed

Head of Departmental Examination Committee